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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло-Ювеналы (Дети)-1 3 танца

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Всероссийская   
          1 Громыко Людмила           Донецк                       
          2 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                       Вторая          
          3 Константинова Елена       Краснодар                    
          4 Никонов Евгений           Ростов-на-Дону               
          5 Попова Ксения             Ростов-на-Дону                Третья          
          6 Усов Александр            Донецк                       
          7 Чеботарёв Геннадий        Ростов-на-Дону                Третья          
 
зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
Ср.
балл

№
книжки

Дата
рожд.

67
-

Суровцева Анна

Донецк

Пролисок-Донецк Громыко Людмила1 Ш
3 -

-
06.02.2012
06.02.2012

2
-

Афанасьева Аделина

Владикавказ

Виктория Фокина Ирина1 Ш
2,9 -

-
04.12.2010
04.12.2010

69
-

Ли Ксения

Азов

Victory
Киселева Регина

Воевода Татьяна
1 Ш

2,8 -
16217

16.02.2011
16.02.2011

93
-

Андреева Ангелина

Краснодар

Альтаир Кравцов Денис1 Ш
2,8 -

-
14.07.2010
14.07.2010

40
-

Черныш Надежда

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила

Андреянченко Анастасия
2 Ш

2,5 -
6227

10.12.2010
10.12.2010

156
-

Скибина Дарья

Новочеркасск

ТСК Триумф Нощенко Денис2 Ш
2,4 -

5950
25.07.2010
25.07.2010

33
-

Чижова Варвара

Ессентуки

Жемчужина Кавка-

за

Тутаева Тамара2 Ш

2,1
-
-

24.08.2010
24.08.2010

36
-

Шестакова Екатерина

Ессентуки

Жемчужина Кавка-

за

Тутаева Тамара2 Ш

2
-
-

12.08.2010
12.08.2010

Участников: 8

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Громыко Людмила          

          2 Карпенко Людмила         

          3 Константинова Елена      

          4 Никонов Евгений          

          5 Попова Ксения            

          6 Усов Александр           

          7 Чеботарёв Геннадий       

 

зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна            
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